

03/10/20

None took steps.

As per order of the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta as per notification no. 3115-RG , Dated 31/8/2020 conveyed by Ld. District Judge, Paschim Bardhaman vide order no.176 (G) Dated Asansol the 5th day of September 2020 no adverse order is being passed.

P.O. is transferred. Ld. J.M. 7th Court is in charge.

Fix 17/5/21 for Evidence.